August 2018 Retirees

Name

Kimberly Connolly
Edward M. Dedo
Elizabeth Dunne
Donald J. Fayad
Stevie King
Cornelius P. Knox
Joseph L. Kurpiel
Cynthia T. Modeste
David Morales
Anthony Moreno
Patricia A. Murphy
John E. Murray
Maureen L. Peters
Eugene F. Schleder
June Spears

Daniel J. Young
Xavier R. Almaguer
Michael N. Boeykens
John J. Climack Jr.
David E. Guge
Debora S. Shannon

Rank
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Detective
Officer
Officer

Unit/Dist. Yrs.

055
011
018
015
002
004
017
022
192
010
022
620
050
620
005
025
010
603
620
017
007

28
20
23
21
22
28
30
20
31
20
32
27
32
30
32
26
32
32
32
19
18



